12 Temmuz 2017 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S Atismi
1 ADINISEN KOY(7)

2 RODOSTO(9)

3 ONNUMARA4)

4 OGLUMBARAN(10)
5 BABAATLI(6)

6 GURGUR BABA(S)
7 AZATKUSU(1)

8  SARAYBOSNA?2)
9  KASMANBEY(3)

10 KOVADA(8)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
Syaa
Syka
S5yka
4yaa
6yak
S5yda
S5yka

S5yka

151500 &
1.)10.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - MERVIS

OZHABER - SENACAN
SARUHANAGA - ERGULUM
TURBO - GOKKZI
KAFKASLI - GULBEBEK
ALTAHA - OZGUNGICEK
OzGUNHAN - SADA
OZGUNHAN - NEVRA

CAS - ALMVRUHYE25

KAIZBERT (RU) - SPAHOZLEM

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 17/DHOW
2)20600 ¢
2)4.120 ¢
Siklet Jokey

555  H.KARATAS

545 OMILDIRIM

57 MAHS. TURAN

52 F.YUKSEL

595 MKAYA

545  UBARLIK

58 MC.DEMR

58  OGOKCE

575 MPDEMR

515 BCIGLA

GANYAN(7) :1,65 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(5/4/7) 60,67 b, 2. CIFTE@4/7) 69,65 ©

Sahip
HAK EL

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN

BUL. BUCAK
SAL. SAHIN
SER.ATLI

EYL. TANIVIT
ETH. KAYA

N. ARI. KURTEL
EYU. YILDIZ

MUN. GOKGE

3.)10.300 ¢
3.)2.060 ¢

Antrenérii

HAK EL
SKERESTECI
BFAHRIOGLU
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
E.YILDIRIM
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
ZBEKTAS
MDEMR
U.YAYLA

AS.GURSAN

istanbul Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik
4)5.150 ¢
4)1.030¢t
Derece  Gny AGF St Fark
14187 165 3353(1) 5 5Boy
14263 380 1433 9 1Boy
14281 745 6276) 3 2Boy
143.13 10,25 3.13(8) 1
14354 555 9854) 2
14423 330 1519(2) 8
14445 530 8.12(5) 10
14453 9,00 511(7) 6
15090 14,10 26(9) 7
15940 1580 1.91(10) 4

GGk HP
87

85
97
7
92
95
99
97
96

86



